Catalog Number Wattage Lamp Type Voltage/Ballast Weight
lbs. kg
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
PVL-070S-128 70 None Quad/AL (HPF) 17 7.7
PVL-070S-128LP 70 Clear Mogul Quad/AL (HPF) 17 7.7
PVL-070S-521L 70 Clear Mogul 120/Reactor (NPF) 12 5.4
PVL-100S-128 100 None Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
PVL-100S-128LP 100 Clear Mogul Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
PVL-100S-521L 100 Clear Mogul 120/Reactor (NPF) 12 5.4
PVL-150S-1282 150 None Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
PVL-150S-128LP2 150 Clear Mogul Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
PVL-150S-521L 150 Clear Mogul 120/Reactor (NPF) 12 5.4
METAL HALIDE
PVL-070H-128L 70 Clear Mogul Quad/AL (HPF) 23 10.4
PVL-100H-128L 100 Clear Mogul Quad/PLA (HPF) 23 10.4
PVL-175H-1281,2 175 None Quad/PLA (HPF) 24 10.9
PVL-175H-128LP1,2 175 Clear Mogul Quad/PLA (HPF) 24 10.9
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
PVL-150P-128-LP 150 Clear Mogul Quad/Pulse Start (HPF) 18 8.2
1 Mercury vapor lamps may be used if desired.
2 Now available in 480V, change 8 to 5.
NOTE: For Tri-Tap® (120/277/347V) change 8 to 6 (for Quad-Tap® ballasts, 208 & 240V not CSA).
NOTE: 50 Hz 220/240V available on 70 watt HPS, 150 watt HPS and 175 watt MH.